Invasive Point Level System
Description
Operation
Fork Sensor
HiTECH
HT161 Series Sound Steadfast Solutions
Made in the U.S.A.
The Ultrasonic Point Level System 161 Series is an ideal solution for detecting

mounted parallel and opposite each other across the 5/16” gap in the probe. A
high frequency sent from the electronics to the transmitting element, this
How to Order HT161- _- _- _- _- _- _- _- _
0 | | | | - | | | High Level / Overflow Alarm Upstream Oil & Gas
1 | | | | - | | | Low Level / Pump Protection Midstream Oil & Gas
2 | | | | - | | | Condensate Pots Water & Waste- Water
- - 0 | | | - | | | Sump Water / Oil Detection Chemical & Petrochemical
- - 1 | | | - | | | Lubricant Circulation Equipment Pulp & Paper
- - - - 1 | | - | | | Fill Machine Level Control Food & Beverage
- - - - 2 | | - | | | Pump Leak Detection Military, Subsea / Surface
- - - - - - 01 | - | | | Maritime Shipping
- - - - - - - - 00 - | | | Inland Barges, ERC Cargo
- | | |
- - - - - - - - - - - 03 | |
- - - - - - - - - - - A | |
- - - - - - - - - - - B | | Sensor material 316LSS is standard, other materials available
- - - - - - - - - - - C | | Other flange and pressure ratings available
- - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 | Other remote mounted enclosures available
- - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 |
- - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 |
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - S
www.hitechtech.com 301 Oxford Valley Rd. 505A
JUN/2018 Yardley, PA 19067-7711
+1-215-321-6012
Actuation point inches (1.25”std) -
Sensor Material -
Flange ANSI 150# -
Flange ANSI 300# -
Flange Sanitary -
Flange size 1” -
1.5”-
2”-
CONSULT FACTORY FOR CUSTOMIZATION
high frequency sent from the electronics to the transmitting element, this
vibrates the element at 2 to 4 MHz. Neither Air or gases will carry sound at this
high frequency and will not travel across the sensor gap. When the gap is filled
with liquid, the sound will travel across the gap to vibrate the receiving element.
The vibration generates an electrical signal that is amplified and read by the
detector circuit in the electronics as a “wet” signal. The signal is converted to a
relay output or a shift in milliamp output
Process connection 3/4”NPT -
Applications Industries served
Input: 24VDC -
90 to 240VAC -
9-30VDC -
Output: 10 ADPDT-
Loop Power (4-20mA) -
Mounting: Integral -
Remote -
Cable (remote): in feet -
Push Button Demand Self-Test
Field Select Fail-Safe Option
LED Output Indicator
Electronic mounting : Integral or Remote
Input options: 24VDC, 90 to 240VAC,